

## Pima County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 8646	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract and/or Award				Status:	Approved	
File created:	3/19	/2018			In control:	Community Services, Employ	ment and Training
On agenda:	4/3/2	2018			Final action:	4/3/2018	
Title:	Catholic Community Services of Southern Arizona, Inc., d.b.a. Community Outreach Program for the Deaf, to provide for youth services - short-term work experience, General Fund, contract amount \$87,565.48 (CT-CS-18-256)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-CS-18-256						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	ion	Result
4/3/2018	1	Board of	f Supervisor	s			

Catholic Community Services of Southern Arizona, Inc., d.b.a. Community Outreach Program for the Deaf, to provide for youth services - short-term work experience, General Fund, contract amount \$87,565.48 (CT-CS-18-256)